	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  S > SMLJ9.0CE3/TR13
	SMLJ9.0CE3/TR13 (Microsemi Commercial Components Group)
		    Part Number:
            SMLJ9.0CE3/TR13
		    Manufacturer:
            Microsemi Commercial Components Group
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 9VWM 16.9VC SMCJ
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 1.24200 (This price is for reference only)
		 SMLJ9.0CE3/TR13 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    SMLJ9.0CE3/TR13  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
PSR-57F08S02-JQ Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  SPEAKER 8 OHM .25W 57MM ROUND
WM052RI,BK Serpac  WALLMNT ENCLOSURE 5.62X3.25X1.60
1591TFSBK Hammond Manufacturing  BOX POLY 4.72X3.15X2.32" BLACK
RCHS1901417GF1 Hammond Manufacturing  RACK STEEL 17.5X21X16 BLUE
XS5H-T421-GM0-K Omron Electronics Inc-EMC Div  CABLE ASSY M12 CONN STR 5M
1518083 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 2POS M12 SOCKET-WIRE 10M
9960-2100-24 TE Connectivity  CABLE ASSY JACK R/A SSMT 100MM
U.FL-2LP(V)-04N2-A-(240) Hirose Electric Co Ltd  CABLE ASSEM UFL-UFL 1000MM 0.81
PT19510NTFRP Laird Technologies IAS  CABLE ASSY A195 NM RTNF
30-009-172P Aries Electronics  CABLE 30POS .100 JUMPER 9 INCH
0150201188 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX LGT 76 TYPED 47POS
H3AXT-10112-R6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1506TR/A3049R/X 12"
488-148-510-D I.O. Interconnect  ASSEMBLY 8 POSITION 8 CONTACT
10087901-025LF FCI  SATA/IVDUAL CABLE HARNESS
H3CWH-1618G Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HKC16H/AE16G/HPL16H
M3CCK-1406J 3M  IDC CABLE - MKC14K/MC14G/MKC14K
C5039.41.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  CABLE COAX RG11/U 14AWG BLACK
P184AL52.E2.86 General Cable/Carol Brand  18 AWG 4C 7/26 BC SHLD .008
1569000000 Weidmuller  CABLE GLAND PLASTIC IP68 PG 13.5
P1238P Panduit Corp  CLIP PURLIN PUSH FIT
VERSAFIT-1/16-0-STK TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING
F2213/32 WH018 Alpha Wire  HEAT SHRINK TUBE 3/32 WHT 65'
STD01W-G TE Connectivity  WIRE & CABLE MARKERS
C050X044YJD Panduit Corp  WIRE MARKER ADH
PTN0.38GY Techflex  PET 3/8" GRAY 500'
163.7010.0202 Littelfuse Inc  RESISTOR FKS (ATO) 430 OHM
1658-G21-01-P10-5A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 5A 240VAC 28VDC
IEGZXF6-31959-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
9124243200 Weidmuller  CIR BRKR 200MA 250VAC 80VDC
1003R1B5.5 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE M/V R-RATED 3R 5.5KV BOLT-M
170M2660 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 40A 690V 00TN/80 GR
3403.0176.11 Schurter Inc  FUSE 10A 250V SMD SLOW
3KP26 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 26VWM 44.21VC AXIAL
SLD20-018-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 20VWM 34.1VC AXIAL
SMCJ6.5A-E3/9AT Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 6.5VWM 11.2VC SMC
MXLSMCG100CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 100VWM 162VC DO215AB
MXLSMCGLCE16AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 16VWM 26VC DO215AB
SMF64AT1G ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 64VWM 103VC SOD123FL
TISP5115H3BJR-S Bourns Inc.  PROTECTOR SINGLE UNIDIRECT 115V
VE13P00301K AVX Corporation  VARISTOR 423V 3.5KA DISC 13MM
	SMLJ9.0CE3/TR13  keywords
	    	SMLJ9.0CE3/TR13
	SMLJ9.0CE3/TR13  Microsemi Commercial Components Group
	SMLJ9.0CE3/TR13  pdf
	SMLJ9.0CE3/TR13  datasheet
	SMLJ9.0CE3/TR13  price
	SMLJ9.0CE3/TR13  distributor
	electronic components SMLJ9.0CE3/TR13
	SMLJ9.0CE3/TR13  Circuit Protection
	SMLJ9.0CE3/TR13  TVS - Diodes
	SMLJ9.0CE3/TR13  TVS DIODE 9VWM 16.9VC SMCJ
	SMLJ9.0CE3/TR13
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .